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Crucial® CT102464BF160B Compatible 8GB
DDR3-1600MHz Unbuffered Dual Rank 1.35V
204-pin CL11 SODIMM

CT102464BF160B-C

Ships from United States

Compatible:

Crucial® - CT102464BF160B

1 Add to Quote

This Crucial® CT102464BF160B Compatible 8GB DDR3-1600MHz Dual Rank

Unbuffered 1.35V 204-pin CL11 SODIMM is 100% guaranteed to be compatible

with your system and to work right the first time. Adding additional memory is

the best way to increase the performance of your system. All our memory is

built to strict JEDEC standards to meet or exceed the Tier 1 OEM's factory

requirements. Our products are also guaranteed by federal law to not affect or

void OEM warranties.

Technical Specifications

CAS Latency: CL11

Compatible OEM: Crucial®

Compatible With OEM Part Number(s): CT102464BF160B

Country Of Origin: Varies

North America: -55 In stock United Kingdom: Call for availability
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ECCN: EAR99

DIMM Type: Unbuffered

Error Correction: No

Form Factor: SODIMM

Memory Size: 8GB

Memory Speed: DDR3-1600MHz

Memory Voltage: 1.35V

Pins: 204

Related Products

Cisco® ONS-SC+-10G-44.5

Compatible TAA 10GBase-DWDM

SFP+ Transceiver C-Band 100GHz

(SMF, 1544.53nm, 80km, LC, DOM)

SKU: ONS-SC+-10G-44.5-C

(/cisco-ons-sc-plus-10g-44.5-c-

10gbase-dwdm-100ghz-sfp-plus-

transceiver-smf-1544.53nm)

ADTRAN® 1442940G1C-BXD-60

Compatible TAA 10GBase-BX XFP

Transceiver (SMF,

1330nmTx/1270nmRx, 60km, LC,

DOM)

SKU: 1442960G1-BX1330/1270-C

(/adtran-1442960g1-bx1330-1270-c-

10gbase-bx-xfp-transceiver-smf-

1330nmtx-1270nmrx-60km-dom-lc)

Cisco® Compatible TAA 4GBase-

DWDM SFP Transceiver (SMF,

1550.12nm, 40km, LC, DOM)

SKU: DWDM-FC4G-ER-50.12-C

(/cisco-dwdm-fc4g-er-50.12-c-

4gbase-dwdm-sfp-transceiver-

smf-1550.12nm-40km-dom-lc)

https://www.prolabs.com/msa-sfp-1gb-cw-35-160-c-1000base-cwdm-sfp-transceiver-smf-1350nm-160km-dom



